AFS Auxiliary Filtration System
Hydraulic or Gear Fluid Portable Filtration System
AFS
Applications:
Maximum Recommended
Fluid Viscosity:
	 AFSG - 4080 SUS (880 cSt)
	 0.85 specific gravity

(130.6 ± 3.0)
AFS
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
AFS H 2 02Q B VP I 1
BOX 1: Basic Assembly
Symbol Description
AFS Auxiliary Filtration System
BOX 2: Flow
Symbol Description
H 10 GPM (500 SUS max)
G 4 GPM (4,080 SUS max)
BOX 3: Length
Symbol Description
2 Double
BOX 4: Filter Element
Symbol Description
02Q Microglass, 2 micron
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
20Q Microglass, 20 micron
WR Par-Gel™ Water Removal
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
BOX 6: Indicator
Symbol Description
VP Visual indicator, 3-band
BOX 7: Bypass
Symbol Description
I 35 PSID (2.4 bar)
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
PDL1 IPD with LCD display and
integrated Moisture Sensor
Media
Filter
(35 psid integral bypass)
02Q 937397Q
05Q 937398Q
10Q 937399Q
20Q 937400Q
WR 940734
Replacement Elements
Note:
1.	Must choose option H in Box 2.
7
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division
16810 Fulton County Road #2
Metamora, Ohio 43540
phone 419 644 4311
© 2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation. Product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.    	 Catalog 2300-AFS Rev- (4/17)
North America
Compressed Air Treatment
Gas Separation & Filtration Division
Airtek/Finite/domnick hunter/Zander
Lancaster, NY
716 686 6400
Balston
Haverhill, MA
978 858 0505
Engine Filtration
Racor
Modesto, CA
209 521 7860
Holly Springs, MS